
August 15, 2023
Greensboro City Council Meeting

Summary of M/WBE Utilization

MBE WBE MBE WBE MBE WBE

2023-501

2021-5250 North Buffalo Creek Storm 
water Master Plan Services, Change 
Order #1

Professional 
Services $1,720,490.00 $150,000.00 18.00% 2.58% 18.94% 2.59% $325,784.00 $44,500.00 $370,284.00 21.52%

2023-533*

2017-0220  Market Street and Guilford 
College Road Improvement (U-5326), 
Change Order #3 Construction 1,139,388.81$       $98,723.21 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%  

2023-534*

2017-0230  Holts Chapel Road and 
Lowdermilk Street Widening and 
Sidewalk Improvements Project (EL-
5101 DM) Construction 1,007,741.92$       $98,723.21 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%

2023-535*
2021-011 - Murrow Blvd. Bridge 
Repairs (EL-5101 DR) Construction $1,757,087.48 $0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%

2023-551*
2009-0560 - Murrow Blvd. Roadway 
(EL-5101 DJ) Construction $11,710,894.78 $0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%

2023-572*
Bryan Park MUSCO Lighting Mobile 
App Other Services $1,632,000.00 $0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%

2023-576

2020-52310 - Third Party 
Supplemental Transportation 
Services, Change Order #1

Professional 
Services $810,000.00 $60,000.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%

2023-587

2023-0250 Townsend Water 
Treatment Plant Major Electrical 
Improvement Phase II - CA/RPR 
Supplemental Agreement

Professional 
Services 3,477,631.00$       $0.00 0.00% 0.00% 15.29% 2.33% $531,631.00 $81,000.00 $612,631.00 17.62%

2023-588

2020-031C - 2023 Fall Protection 
Improvements and Winola Court 
Water Tank Rehabilitation Construction 848,400.00$          $0.00 0.00% 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%

2023-589* TZO Influent Pump Replacement Construction $3,398,957.00 $0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%

2023-590

2020-051A - 2020 Townsend Water 
Treatment Plant Electrical 
Improvement Phase II - CMAR 
Construction and GMP, Change Order 
#1 Construction 55,273,137.02$     $44,332,891.29 17.00% 16.50% 3.41% 22.09% $1,884,379.84 $12,208,334.74 $14,092,714.58 25.50%

2023-592*
Megasite Water/Sewer Utilities 
NCDOT Reimbursement Agreement Construction 70,000,000.00$     $30,000,000.00 0.00% 0.00% .0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%

Totals $152,775,728.01 $74,491,614.50     $2,741,794.84 $12,333,834.74 $15,075,629.58 9.87%  

 Total M/WBE Percentages 1.79% 8.07% 9.87%
    

    

    

 RELEVANT NOTES    

* M/WBE Utilization excluding contracts with no M/WBE Opportunity:  MBE 4.33% and WBE 19.97% for total M/WBE utilization of 23.83%.  

   

 

     

Notes

Total M/WBE 
Contract 

Utilization %
Council ID 

Number

M/WBE Prime or 
Subcontracting                              
Award Amount Total M/WBE 

Contract Award 
Amount

 Total Contract 
Amount 

Business 
CategoryProject 

Goal Setting 
Committee Goals or                    

Contractor Committed 
Participation 

Subcontracting 
Goals/Commitments 

Achieved 
 Change Order 

Amount 

 M/WBE Prime 
Awarded 
Amount 

2.00%


	Sheet1

